
Final Report  —  Official 

Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  February 12, 2013

Page 1 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 56,502 of 150,727 = 37.49%

02/26/2013 04:39 PM

Precincts Reporting 141 of 141 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Battle Ground School District No. 119 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  7,437 7,4370.00% 46.55% 46.55%Levy ... Yes

 0  8,539 8,5390.00% 53.45% 53.45%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  15,976  15,97699.99% 99.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2  2

 00.00%

0.01%

0.00%

0.01%

Precincts

Counted

 38  

Total Percent

 38  100.00% 

Voters

 15,978 

Ballots Registered Percent

 38,641 41.35% 

Camas School District No. 117 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  4,488 4,4880.00% 62.34% 62.34%Levy ... Yes

 0  2,711 2,7110.00% 37.66% 37.66%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,199  7,19999.82% 99.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 12  12

 10.01%

0.17%

0.01%

0.17%

Precincts

Counted

 21  

Total Percent

 21  100.00% 

Voters

 7,212 

Ballots Registered Percent

 18,179 39.67% 

Camas School District No. 117 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  4,634 4,6340.00% 64.37% 64.37%Levy ... Yes

 0  2,565 2,5650.00% 35.63% 35.63%Levy ... No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,199  7,19999.82% 99.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 13  13

 00.00%

0.18%

0.00%

0.18%

Precincts

Counted

 21  

Total Percent

 21  100.00% 

Voters

 7,212 

Ballots Registered Percent

 18,179 39.67% 
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La Center School District No. 101 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,310 1,3100.00% 58.30% 58.30%Levy, Yes

 0  937 9370.00% 41.70% 41.70%Levy, No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,247  2,24799.91% 99.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 1  1

 10.04%

0.04%

0.04%

0.04%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 2,249 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,370 41.88% 

La Center School District No. 101 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,107 1,1070.00% 49.42% 49.42%Levy, Yes

 0  1,133 1,1330.00% 50.58% 50.58%Levy, No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,240  2,24099.60% 99.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 9  9

 00.00%

0.40%

0.00%

0.40%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 2,249 

Ballots Registered Percent

 5,370 41.88% 

Ridgefield School District No. 122 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,317 2,3170.00% 58.78% 58.78%Yes

 0  1,625 1,6250.00% 41.22% 41.22%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,942  3,942100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted

 10  

Total Percent

 10  100.00% 

Voters

 3,942 

Ballots Registered Percent

 9,375 42.05% 
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Vancouver School District No. 37 Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  17,857 17,8570.00% 65.95% 65.95%Yes

 0  9,220 9,2200.00% 34.05% 34.05%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  27,077  27,07799.84% 99.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%
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 39  39

 50.02%

0.14%

0.02%

0.14%

Precincts

Counted

 67  

Total Percent

 67  100.00% 

Voters

 27,121 

Ballots Registered Percent

 79,162 34.26% 

Vancouver School District No. 37 Proposition No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  16,846 16,8460.00% 62.46% 62.46%Yes

 0  10,123 10,1230.00% 37.54% 37.54%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  26,969  26,96999.44% 99.44%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 149  149

 30.01%

0.55%

0.01%

0.55%

Precincts

Counted

 67  

Total Percent

 67  100.00% 

Voters

 27,121 

Ballots Registered Percent

 79,162 34.26% 


